Gruppe Nord Errata

Page C-2: The German 15cm SK L/40 extreme range penetration and and damage values should read "—."

Page C-3: The British Export 5.9in/46 EOC Pattern FF extreme range penetration and and damage values should read "-."

Page C-3: The British Export 8.24in/44 EOC Pattern C extreme range penetration and and damage values should read "-."

Thanks to Ian McDowall.